WEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ESPREE
TM
PNEUMATIC TABLE BASE
•	Height adjustment range: 20"
-- Low: 26" | High: 46" (excluding worksurface)
•	Adjustable feet: 22" or 28" long
•	Table bases accommodate worksurfaces
measuring 48" and 60" in width

2020 CAP & GIZA • Project Spec • IceEdge • Sketch-Up
TABLE BASE CAN BE PURCHASED SEPARATELY, OR WITH A WORKSURFACE.
ESPREE 2 LEG ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
BASE MODEL #
SPECIFY FINISH
BASE LIST SURFACE MODEL #
SPECIFY LAMINATE
SURFACE LIST
W D
RE
C
TA
N
G
LE
48 24 2ESP-WA-C48-_ _ _ $1,949 2R4824_ _ $407
48 30 2ESP-WA-C48-_ _ _ $1,949 2R4830_ _ $447
60 24 2ESP-WA-C60-_ _ _ $2,023 2R6024_ _ $452
60 30 2ESP-WA-C60-_ _ _ $2,023 2R6030_ _ $496
D
-T
O
P
60 30 2ESP-WA-C60-_ _ _ $2,023 D6030_ _ $768
FEET ADJUST TO 22" OR 28" INCHES
WEIGHT RESISTANCE GAUGE
TO
P
V
IE
W
SIDE VIEW
AVAILABLE WORKSURFACES
RECTANGLE D-TOP
EDGE DETAIL OPTIONS
WORKSURFACES SHIP WITH STANDARD
SQUARE PROFILE EDGE AND
COORDINATING 3MM EDGE BAND.
SEE LAMINATE GUIDE FOR DETAILS.
SQUARE PROFILE
BASE FINISH OPTIONS
COMPLETE THE BASE MODEL #
WITH THE 3 LETTER FINISH CODE
RAL: 7045
-SLV
RAL: 9004
-BLK
RAL: 9003
-WHT
= CALL FOR ON-HAND AVAILABILITY
© 2017 ESI. All Rights Reserved.
EASILY ADJUST ACCORDING
TO WEIGHT OF WORKSURFACE
56"
22" or 28"